LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI PARAMEDICAL SKILL AND
TRAINING COUNCIL

(LBSPSTC Uttar Pradesh)

Fee Structure for Students by Center 2023-24

Sr. No. Courses (Diploma) Fee (Per Year)
1. Diploma Fee 41,250
2. Certificate Fee 25,250
Other Fees:

In addition to the course fee, the learner will be required to deposit the following fee at
appropriate

Registration fee: Rs. 1500 (Nonrefundable & Non-Transferable)
Examination Fee: Rs. 2000 per Annum

Reappear Paper Fee: Rs. 250 per paper

Credit Transfer Fee: Rs. 1500

Continuation Fee: Rs. 2000

Re-Totaling Fee: Rs. 200 per paper

Change of Address Fee: Rs. 500

Change of Specialization Fee: Rs. 500

Certificate/ Diploma/ Provisional Degree Fee: Rs. 500
Consolidated Marksheet Fee: Rs. 2000

Duplicate Marksheet Fee: Rs. 500

Final Degree Fee: Rs. 3000

Confidential Result Fee: Rs. 1000

Final Diploma Fee: Rs. 2000

Document Verification Fee: Rs. 1000 (Per Document for non-Govt. Organizations)
Transcript Fee: Rs. 1000 for each

Degree Correction: Rs. 500

Marksheet Correction Fee: Rs. 500

Document required for admission in Diploma Courses Through Counselling

Candidates reporting for admission are required to fill up the admission form in the institute. They are
therefore advised to bring the following documents in original for verification along with their
photocopies in the following order: -



(LBSPSTC Uttar Pradesh)

Document Required

Sr. Required Documents Admission Through EMII
No. 23-24
1. | Admission form of Lal Bahadur Shastri Paramedical Skill and Training 2 set
Council or Center
2. | High School Marksheet Original +3 Set Photocopy
3. | Intermediate Marksheet Original +3 Set Photocopy
4. | Transfer Certificate Original +3 Set Photocopy
5. | Migration Certificate (Other than UP Board) Original +3 Set Photocopy
6. | Affidavit if there is any gap in study (on Rs. 10/- non-Judicial stamp paper Original
duly notarized)
7. | Category Certificate such as OBC*/SC/ST, if applicable Original +3 Set Photocopy
8. | E.W.S Certificate for those who have allotted seat through E.W.S. Quota Original +3 Set Photocopy
9. | Aadhar Card Candidate Original +3 Set Photocopy
10.| Aadhar Card Father & Mother 2 Set Photocopy
11.| Character Certificate Original
12.| Candidate passport size colored photograph 4 Nos.
13.| One passport size color photograph of Father and One of Mother One Each
(Separate photograph)
14.| Graduation / Diploma marksheets of all years/semester Original +3 Set Photocopy
15. | Domicile Certificate, if applicable. Original +3 Set Photocopy
16.| Printout of Anti Ragging Undertaking received from Printout

http://www.antiragging./




